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Palatium

Große Fischergasse

Klein
e Maingasse

Gr
oß

e M
ain

ga
sse

60

61

66

67

88

89 90

91 92

93

69
70

71

72

75

76

77

79
80

87

10041011

1021

1032

1051134

1567171

156827

15696

1567119

15638

156762

91

92102

104

105

111
112

113

137

582

621

631

651

681

941

942

951

961

962

963

7

978

984

991

682

781

741

1567211

1567212

862

Erstellt für Maßstab 1:1 000 Erstellungsdatum 13.06.2022 Ü


